
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 8, 2016 12:57 PM 
To: Jabor Y. 
Subject: Re: 

I can send someone else with you , that knows him we=l. He would be insulted if i did not send the leader - y=u// I 
can speak to you today on 

On Tue, Mar 8, 2016 at=6:27 AM, Jabor Y. < <mailtc > wrote: 
Thank you. I would suggest meeting the= now and later when I am there, I can meet them to. What do you 
thin=? 

On Monday, March 7, 2016, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevac=tion@gmail.com> wrote: 
=blockquote class="gmail_quote" style="margin:0 0 0 .8ex;border-left:lp= Itccc solid;padding-left:lex">You should meet 
with Equinox CEO I can organ=ze 

=AO please note 

The information contained in this=communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, mayconstitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the=addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or=copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibite= and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in err=r, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jee=acation@gmail.com, and destroy this communication and all copies th=reof, including all attachments. copyright -all 
rights reserved 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside informati=n, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If =ou have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 
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